
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo BONFANTI-CORRIAS 33

1° Netto FALEZZA-PINTO 44

2° Netto BAUDONE-BATTISTINI 44

3° Netto CECCARELLI-FERRETTI 43

1° Coppia Mista DINI - PIAZZA 41

JOHN DEERE GOLF CUP

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 15 ottobre 2023

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 57 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 4 33

2° 1 BAUDONE ANDREA S 6 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 19 32

3° 48 CONTI ALBERTO S 5 PERRINO ROBERTO S 8 30

4° 7 KERR MALCOLM LEWIS S 9 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 15 29

5° 35 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 7 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 28

24 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 15 BIFFI MAURO S 11 28

7° 36 PONZANELLI FABRIZIO S 5 BIZZARRI GIOVANNI S 6 27

8° 52 ANDREUCCI SIMONE 3 BAGNOLI GIULIANO S 17 25

47 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 13 PALAGI MARCO S 23 25

31 TURI DOMENICO S 15 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 11 25

44 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 11 25

6 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 19 LEONIDE FRANCO S 10 25

13° 58 CUNZOLO SALVO S 10 BALZARINI LINDA S L 14 24

43 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 16 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 19 24

39 DINI DINO S 12 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 24

16° 32 ARNALDI DANILO S 10 SEVECEK NIKOLAUS S 12 23

17° 4 MACCANTI MONICA S L 21 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO 15 22

40 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 16 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 24 22

15 TONELLI FRANCO S 18 HOUGH NICHOLAS SIMON 12 22

8 VAGELLI STEFANO S 16 MARTINELLI FEDERICA L 21 22

21° 16 BATTAGLIA ANDREA S 21 CONSOLINI PAOLO S 15 21

22° 55 MARTELLI GIANLUCA S 11 PRIORE FRANCIS SMITH 15 20

23° 12 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 14 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 30 19

24° 11 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 11 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA L 25 18

25° 51 FOTI BELLIGAMBI ROBERTO S 14 PONZIANI LEONARDO S 19 17

26° 28 FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 19 BANCHELLI MARIA ADA S L 33 16

27° 23 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 17 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 21 15

28° 27 FALEZZA ANITA S L 36 PINTO PATRIZIA S L 34 13

19 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 28 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 23 13

30° 3 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 24 FINA LEO ROCCO S 22 11

31° 20 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 36 FERRETTI DONATA S L 30 10

59 FERRARI FABIO S 30 PINZAUTI NICOLA S 21 10

33° 5 CINI ANDREA S 36 POLIMENO MATTEO S 26 9

34° 56 LAY PIERLUIGI S 7 PAGNINI MARCO S 17 N.R.
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1° 27 FALEZZA ANITA S L 36 PINTO PATRIZIA S L 34 44

1 BAUDONE ANDREA S 6 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 19 44

3° 43 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 16 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 19 43

4° 7 KERR MALCOLM LEWIS S 9 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 15 42

5° 39 DINI DINO S 12 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 41

6° 4 MACCANTI MONICA S L 21 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO 15 40

40 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 16 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 24 40

6 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 19 LEONIDE FRANCO S 10 40

12 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 14 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 30 40

8 VAGELLI STEFANO S 16 MARTINELLI FEDERICA L 21 40

44 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 11 40

12° 35 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 7 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 39

20 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 36 FERRETTI DONATA S L 30 39

19 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 28 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 23 39

15° 11 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 11 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA L 25 38

16 BATTAGLIA ANDREA S 21 CONSOLINI PAOLO S 15 38

47 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 13 PALAGI MARCO S 23 38

57 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 4 38

24 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 15 BIFFI MAURO S 11 38

20° 28 FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 19 BANCHELLI MARIA ADA S L 33 37

31 TURI DOMENICO S 15 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 11 37

22° 58 CUNZOLO SALVO S 10 BALZARINI LINDA S L 14 36

48 CONTI ALBERTO S 5 PERRINO ROBERTO S 8 36

15 TONELLI FRANCO S 18 HOUGH NICHOLAS SIMON 12 36

25° 23 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 17 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 21 35

59 FERRARI FABIO S 30 PINZAUTI NICOLA S 21 35

27° 32 ARNALDI DANILO S 10 SEVECEK NIKOLAUS S 12 33

36 PONZANELLI FABRIZIO S 5 BIZZARRI GIOVANNI S 6 33

29° 52 ANDREUCCI SIMONE 3 BAGNOLI GIULIANO S 17 32

51 FOTI BELLIGAMBI ROBERTO S 14 PONZIANI LEONARDO S 19 32

5 CINI ANDREA S 36 POLIMENO MATTEO S 26 32

32° 55 MARTELLI GIANLUCA S 11 PRIORE FRANCIS SMITH 15 30

33° 3 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 24 FINA LEO ROCCO S 22 29

34° 56 LAY PIERLUIGI S 7 PAGNINI MARCO S 17 N.R.
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